INTERNATIONAL
The Independent Student Newspaper of Florida International University, Miami, Florida
Dec. 8, 1982
Grievance Filed to Ban
Photo by Rick Gonzalez
Concerts
From Fountain Area
RICK GONZALEZ

the rattlesnake hatband!
I Bush Bunk House Life Size Posters
HERE'S HOW TO ORDER
• Rease #__ Window poster(s) at $2.00 each (P-141)
• send #__ Door poster(s) at $2.00 each (P-140)
• me: #___Bed poster(s) at $2.00 each (P-139)
#___set(s), one of each poster at $5.00 per set (P-142) ]
J Make check or money order payable to Busch Bunk House
■ Poster Offer. ■
s ■
I __________________________________________________________ I
■ Your Name
• Address
I City State Zip
I Mail to: Project Inc. Allow 4-6 weeks for delivery. Void
6301 Manchester where prohibited. Offer good while
I St. Louis, MO 63139 supplies last
i
FULL TIME
Production Manager needed —
minimum 2 year degree in any of the
business sciences and knowledge of com
puters required. Salary is open.
Local hospital is seeking a Registered
Physical Therapist - must be licensed.
Salary: Low 20’s.
Technical Consultant position is open
-entails the design and program of
business applications. Must have
Bachelor’s in Computer Science or
Business - no experience necessary. Salary
is open.
PART TIME
Library Assistant needed - flexible
hours. Salary: $5.80 /hr.
Clerk Typist - 2 openings are available.
Minimum of 50 wpm. and must be a non-
smoker. Hours: 1) 9 a.m. - 12 p.m. and 2)
12 p.m. to 5 p.m. but flexible. Salary:
$4/hr. to start.
Person needed to conduct telephone
sales for scientific equipment. Must have
excellent telephone voice. Hours: flexible.
Salary: $4/hr.
Visit your Co-Op/Placement Depart
ment, UH 340, for further information.
The Department also has listings for
many other full and part time jobs.
QconVERSE
__ W0RN BY MORE
PRO AND COLLEGE PLAYERS
THAN ANY OTHER SHOE.
Dist. By:
2086 N.W. 21st St.
Miami, Fla. 33165
326-7151
ZNAPY'S
sports goods
Locations.-
West Bird Shop. Ctr.
11457 SW 40th St.
Miami, Fla. 33165
554-0074
special Team Discounts
W Percent Discount to All Students
—and faculty At All Times
BUSCH